In-Confidence

*Preliminary data (Only Cycle 3)

ACT Government CMTEDD
Community Views Survey 2017 DRAFT
Overall Results I ™ S Household Type Demographics
Cohort result is High Family Family Share house L .
Cohort result is better higher (yellow) or negative % Agree/ | % Disagree/ . North South Weston Less than PELEIY | SENIDE | SIAGON0G | SUSTI0T $200,000 or | [Single person e household, | household, or other e c?r o Non Engllsh None of the
d = | h = result e . o Belconnen | Gungahlin Tuggeranong Woden 18-24 years | 25-34 years | 35-44 years | 45-54 years | 55-64 years | 65+ years less than less than less than less than household, . Torres Strait | Disability speaking
(green) or worse (red) ower (orange) than 5% Satisfied Dissatisfied Canberra Canberra Creek $50,000 more household ] at least one | children no | adult-only above
than overall result: overall result: | 5% overall: $80,000 | $120,000 | $160,000 | $200,000 nochildren | e | longer aroun Islander background
Total number of respondents: 600 85 86 85 86 88 85 85 86 109 106 106 91 101 76 72 117 98 68 119 54 129 257 142 12 7 39 43 512
Greyhound racing - ]
g32mr. In what ways are you involved in Greyhound racing in the ACT? (Multiple response)
I am not involved in Greyhound racing in the ACT at all 98% - 100% 98% 99% 97% 99% 98% 99% 98% 97% 99% 100% 100% 99% 99% 99% 100% 98% 99% 97% 99% 99% 98% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99%
| bet on Greyhound races 1% - 0% 2% 0% 1% 0% 1% 1% 2% 0% 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% 1% 0% 1% 0% 1% 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1%
| attend Greyhound racing events 1% - 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% 1% 0% 2% 0% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1%
| watch/listen to Greyhound racing on TV/radio 1% - 0% 2% 0% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0%
| own a Greyhound for racing 0% - 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Other 1% - 0% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 2% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 2% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1%
g33. The ACT Government provides subsidies for the ACT Greyhound racing industry, which is currently worth
approximately $1 million. To what degree would you support the removal of these subsidies? (% Strongly support, 67% 12% 71% 64% 74% 71% 52% 70% 66% 61% 65% 71% 68% 61% 66% 49% 67% 70% 66% 73% 67% 53% 68% 69% 63% 61% 66%

Partly support)
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